Position

Family Court Investigator
Court Clerk IV

Court Operations Supervisor
Senior Court Clerk
Senior Court Clerk

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Court Clerk Il

Extra Help-Mediator Child
Recommending Counselor

Extra Help-Mediator Child
Recommending Counselor

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court
Butte County Superior Court

Butte County Superior Court

Department

Family/Juvenile
Family/Juvenile
Family/Juvenile
Family/Juvenile
Family/Juvenile
Family/Juvenile
Family/Juvenile
Family/Juvenile
Family/Juvenile
Family/Juvenile
Family/Juvenile
Family/Juvenile
Family/Juvenile
Family/Juvenile
Family/Juvenile

Family/Juvenile

Family/Juvenile

Total Wages

$56,677
$50,333
$48,480
$44,516
$43,950
$40,945
$40,925
$37,501
$36,919
$36,769
$35,856
$31,680
$31,127
$29,538
$24,809
$13,129

$3,388

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,547
$7,965
$27,054
$20,023
$13,732
$6,211
$6,211
$22,721
$19,014
$22,569
$14,256
$20,325
$10,995
$21,277
$11,761
$0

$0



