Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Family Court Investigator		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$56,677	\$17,547
Court Clerk IV		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$50,333	\$7,965
Court Operations Supervisor		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$48,480	\$27,054
Senior Court Clerk		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$44,516	\$20,023
Senior Court Clerk		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$43,950	\$13,732
Court Clerk II		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$40,945	\$6,211
Court Clerk II		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$40,925	\$6,211
Court Clerk II		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$37,501	\$22,721
Court Clerk II		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$36,919	\$19,014
Court Clerk II		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$36,769	\$22,569
Court Clerk II		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$35,856	\$14,256
Court Clerk II		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$31,680	\$20,325
Court Clerk II		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$31,127	\$10,995
Court Clerk II		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$29,538	\$21,277
Court Clerk II		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$24,809	\$11,761
Extra Help-Mediator Child Recommending Counselor		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$13,129	\$0
Extra Help-Mediator Child Recommending Counselor		Butte County Superior Court	Family/Juvenile	\$3,388	\$0